KAPLAN) iz
VA BIARRITZ (French course)

AGES 13to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course

material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES (EURE
STANDARD COURSE 1,060 2,080 3,120 4,160 1,040
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,130 2,220 3,330 4,440 1,110

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

21-June 28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August

Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday

PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EURS)
R T
Premium+ Cooking 120 Biarritz Airport
Premium+ Horse riding 200 Biarritz train station 60 - 40
Premium+ Watersports 230 Bilbao Airport 230 490 40
San Sebastian Airport 100 230 40
St Jean de Luz Train station 60 - 40
When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00
GENERAL FEES EURE) (RO
CE R 7 [N
Application Fee % PRIVATE COURSES
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20 * +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 210
Late registration 40
Booking with Confidence Plus 70

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Food Supplement: Gluten Free, Lactose intolerant, Nut Free Diet Supplement EUR 80 per

week

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 130 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) iz
UINICE-HOST FAMILY (French course)

AGES 12to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions.

PACKAGE PRICES

(EUR€)
STANDARD COURSE 1,120 2,120 3,180 4,240 1,060
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,220 2,320 3,480 4,640 1,160
Prices above are for shared room types. Single rooms are available for an additional €70 per week.
ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026
15-March 22-March 29-March 05-April 12-April 19-April 26-April 03-May 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 07-June
14-June 21-June 28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August 09-August 16-August 23-August 30-August
06-September 13-September 20-September 27-September 04-October 11-October 18-October
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EURS)
Premium+ Tennis Nice Airport 0 0 50
Premium+ Scuba Diving 380 Nice Train Station 0 0 50
Premium+ Watersports 380 When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00
GENERAL FEES EUR) (ER9
Application Fee ) PRIVATE COURSES
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20 * +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 280
Booking with Confidence Plus

50
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Food Supplement: Special Diet Supplement EUR 130 per week

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 70 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) isiziem
UANICE-SHARED (French course)

AGES 12to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions.

PACKAGE PRICES EURE

STANDARD COURSE

1,120 2,120 3,180 4,240 1,060
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,220 2,320 3,480 4,640 1,160
ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026
28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August 09-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EURS)
Premium+ Tennis 380 Nice Airport
Premium+ Scuba Diving 380 Nice Train Station 0 0 50
Premium+ Watersports 380 When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00
GENERAL FEES EUR) (ER9
R A
Application Fee 90 PRIVATE COURSES
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20 * +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 280
Late registration 40
Booking with Confidence Plus 50

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Food Supplement: Special Diet Supplement EUR 130 per week

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 70 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) iz
UEN|CE-SINGLE ENSUITE (French course)

AGES 15to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions.

PACKAGE PRICES EURE

STANDARD COURSE

1,190 2,260 3,390 4,520 1,130
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,290 2,460 3,690 4,920 1,230
ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026
28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EURS)
E N I T
Premium+ Tennis 380 Nice Airport
Premium+ Scuba Diving 380 Nice Train Station 0 0 50
Premium+ Watersports 380 When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00
GENERAL FEES EUR) (ER9
R A
Application Fee 90 PRIVATE COURSES
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20 * +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 280
Late registration 40
Booking with Confidence Plus 50

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Food Supplement: Special Diet Supplement EUR 130 per week

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 70 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) iz
VEPARIS-IGNY (GROUPS ONLY) (French and English courses)

AGES 13to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course

material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES EURE)

STANDARD COURSE

1,100 2,120 3,180 4,240 1,060
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,160 2,260 3,390 4,520 1,130
ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026
28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EURS)
N A
Premium+ Amusement Park 220 Gare de I'Est Train Station
Premium+ Exclusive Tours 160 Paris Charles De Gualle Airport (Rossy Airport) 90 220 40
Premium+ Stadiums 100 Paris Orly Airport 50 140 40
When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00
GENERAL FEES (EUR€) (EUR€)
E S S
Application Fee %0 PRIVATE COURSES
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20 * +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 210
Late registration 40
Booking with Confidence Plus 70

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 80 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) isiziem
' PARIS-PASSY (French and English courses)

AGES 13to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course

material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES EURE)

STANDARD COURSE

1,250 2,420 3,630 4,840 1,210
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,320 2,560 3,840 5120 1,280
ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026
28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EURS)
T I N
Premium+ Amusement Park 220 Gare de I'Est Train Station
Premium+ Exclusive Tours 160 Paris Charles De Gualle Airport (Rossy Airport) 90 270 40
Premium+ Stadiums 100 Paris Orly Airport 80 170 40
When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00
GENERAL FEES (EUR ) (EURE
E R A [
Application Fee %0 PRIVATE COURSES
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20 * +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 210
Late registration 40
Booking with Confidence Plus 70

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 130 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) isiziem
** BERLIN-WAN NSEE (German and English courses)

AGES 11 to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES EURE)

STANDARD COURSE

1,030 2,000 3,000 4,000 1,000
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,100 2,140 3,210 4,280 1,070
ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026
28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EURS)
N I N
Premium+ Amusement Park 150 Berlin HbF
Premium+ Exclusive Tours 140 Brandenburg Airport 80 160 40
Premium+ Watersports 230 When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00
GENERAL FEES (EUR ) (EURE
E R A [
Application Fee %0 PRIVATE COURSES
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20 * +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 220
Late registration 40
Booking with Confidence Plus 70

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 120 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) hreymons.

= FRANKFURT-LAHNTAL (German course)

AGES 10to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course

material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

(EUR €)

STANDARD COURSE 1,010
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,080

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

21-June 28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday

PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS)
R

Premium+ Tennis 200
GENERAL FEES (EURS)
CE R 7 [N
Application Fee 90

Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20

Late registration 40

Booking with Confidence Plus 70

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 120 per night

2,880 3,840
3,090 4120 1,030
TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EUR€)

COIIECtlve

Cologne Bonn Airport
Frankfurt Airport 90 180 40

Lausanne 160 - 40

When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.

Lausanne Transfer rates vary based on the student’s age, published price is for students
under the age of 14. For ages 15-16: EUR 230& 17-18: EUR 280
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)

Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

(EUR €)

PRIVATE COURSES

+ +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 220

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) isiziem
"2 FREIBURG (German course)

AGES 13to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

(EUR€)
STANDARD COURSE 1,030 2,000 3,000 4,000 1,000
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,100 2,140 3,210 4,280 1,070
ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026
21-June 28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EURS)

Activity m Collective

Premium+ Adrenalin 230 EuroAirport Basel-Mulhouse-Freiburg

Premium+ Amusement Park 150 Frankfurt Airport 220 630 40
Premium+ Creative Arts 130 Freiburg HbF 40 - 40
Ziirich Airport 180 410 40

When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.

Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after

19:00
GENERAL FEES (EURE) (EUR )
I
Application Fee 90 PRIVATE COURSES
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20 * +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 220

Booking with Confidence Plus

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

70

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 120 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



*2 HEIDELBERG (German course)

AGES 11 to 17

KAPLAN) hreymons.

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course

material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

STANDARD COURSE

(EUR €)

1,030

INTENSIVE COURSE 1,100

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (EURS)
N T T
Premium+ Amusement Park 150
Premium+ Creative Arts 130
Premium+ Tennis 200
GENERAL FEES (EURS)
CE R 7 [N
Application Fee 90
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 15
Late registration 40
Booking with Confidence Plus 69

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure EUR 120 per night

3,000 4,000 1,000
3,210 4,280 1,070
TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (EUR€)

COI leCtlve

Frankfurt Airport

Lausanne 160 - 40

When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.

Lausanne Transfer rates vary based on the student’s age, published price is for students
under the age of 14. For ages 15-16: EUR 230& 17-18: EUR 280
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)

Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

(EUR €)

PRIVATE COURSES

+ +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 215

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) isiziem
g ENGELBERG (German and English courses)

AGES 10to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course

material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES (CHP)

STANDARD COURSE

1,710 3,160 4,740 6,320 1,580
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,830 3,380 5,070 6,760 1,690
ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026
28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (CHR) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (CHR)
T A
Premium+ Adrenalin 230 Engelberg Train Station
Premium+ Amusement Park 150 Ziirich Airport 160 420 40
Premium+ Tennis 230 When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00
GENERAL FEES (CHA) i
N A
Application Fee 130 PRIVATE COURSES
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20 * +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 310
Late registration 50
Booking with Confidence Plus 80

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure CHF 180 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



) INTERNATIONAL
I(APLAN LANGUAGES

B LEYSIN (French and English courses)

AGES 8to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

(CHF)

STANDARD COURSE 1,670
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,770

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

05-April 12-April 21-June 28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday
PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (CHR)

R T

Premium+ Adrenalin 230 "Only available for students over 13 years old."
Premium+ Cooking 140
Premium+ Tennis 230
Premium+ Horse riding 230

"Only available for students over 13 years old."

GENERAL FEES (CHR)
N N
Application Fee 130
Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20
Late registration 50
Booking with Confidence Plus 80

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure CHF 190 per night

4,470 5,960 1,490
4,770 6,360 1,590
26-July 02-August 27-September 04-October 11-October
TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (CHR)

COI IeCtlve

Collective Bus Transfer CH

Geneva Airport 210 580 40
Geneva Train Station 230 = 40
Leysin Fedey 0 = 40

When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.

Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)

Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

(CHF)

PRIVATE COURSES

+ +5 |essons (45 minutes per lesson) 310

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



B RIVIERA (French course)

AGES 13to 17

) INTERNATIONAL
I(APLAN LANGUAGES

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

STANDARD COURSE 1,610

(CHF)

INTENSIVE COURSE 1,760

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July

Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday

PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (CHR)
N N
Premium+ Adrenalin 230

Premium+ Tennis 230

Premium+ Watersports 230

GENERAL FEES (CHR)
N N
Application Fee 130

Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20

Late registration 50

Booking with Confidence Plus 80

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Food Supplement: Gluten Free, Lactose intolerant, Nut Free Diet Supplement CHF 80 per

week

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure CHF 100 per night

4,290 5720 1430
4,620 6,160 1,540
TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (CHP)

COI IeCtlve

Collective Bus Transfer CH
Geneva Airport 210 580 40
Geneva Train Station 230 - 40

When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.
Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)

Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

(CHF)

PRIVATE COURSES

+ +5 |essons (45 minutes per lesson) 310

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW
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== ARDINGLY (English course)

AGES 10to 17

) INTERNATIONAL
I(APLAN LANGUAGES

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

STANDARD COURSE 1,070

(GBP £)

INTENSIVE COURSE 1,150

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
This camp starts on Sunday and ends in Saturday

PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (GBP £)
N R
Premium+ Adrenalin 190

Premium+ Football 130

Premium+ Horse riding 200

GENERAL FEES (GBP £)
N N
Application Fee 60

Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20

Late registration 40

Booking with Confidence Plus 60

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure GBR 140 per night

3,180 4,240 1,060
3,390 4,520 1,130
TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (GBP£)

COHECtIve

Gatwick Airport
Heathrow Airport 140 190 50

St Pancras International Station 200 - -

When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.

Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)

Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

(GBP £)

PRIVATE COURSES

+ +5 |essons (45 minutes per lesson) 240

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



) INTERNATIONAL
I(APLAN LANGUAGES

\
Y

== BATH (English course)

AGES 12to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, welcome pack, tuition and course material, paper assessment
test, language certificate, student card, activities and excursions, English portfolio to take home.

PACKAGE PRICES (GBPE)
STANDARD COURSE 1,540 2,310 3,080

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

08-June 15-June 22-June 29-June 06-July 13-July 20-July 27-July 03-August

Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday

TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (GBP £)

COIIeCtIve

Birmingham Airport

Bristol Airport 100 130 40
Gatwick Airport 190 350 40
Heathrow Airport 160 300 40
London City Airport 290 470 40
Luton Airport 200 350 40
St Pancras International Station 360 470

Stansted Airport 240 470 40

Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after 19:00

GENERAL FEES (GBP )
Booking with Confidence Plus 60
Application Fee 60
Medical & Travel Insurance Junior 20

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure GBP 60 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW
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= BRIGHTON (English course)

AGES 10to 17

) INTERNATIONAL
I(APLAN LANGUAGES

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

(GBP £)

STANDARD COURSE 1,180
INTENSIVE COURSE 1,250

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August 09-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday

PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (GBP £)
I I N
Premium+ Creative Arts 120

Premium+ Football 130

Premium+ Horse riding 200

Premium+ Watersports 200

GENERAL FEES (GBP £)
CE R 7 [
Application Fee 60

Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20

Late registration 40

Booking with Confidence Plus 60

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure GBR 150 per night

3,450 4,600 1,150
3,660 4,880 1,220
TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (GBP£)

COHECtIve

Gatwick Airport
Heathrow Airport 120 230 50

St Pancras International Station 220 - -

When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.

Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)

Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

(GBP £)

PRIVATE COURSES

+ +5 |essons (45 minutes per lesson) 240

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW
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AGES 14 to 17

KAPLAN) hreymons.

o LONDON CENTRAL English course)

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

STANDARD COURSE 1,250

(GBP £)

INTENSIVE COURSE 1,330

Prices above are for shared bathroom room type. Ensuite rooms are available for an additional £80 per week.

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

21-June 28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday

PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (GBPE)
Premium+ Creative Arts 120

Premium+ Exclusive Tours 210

GENERAL FEES (GBP )
Application Fee 60

Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20

Late registration 40

Booking with Confidence Plus 60

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure GBR 150 per night

3,690 4,920 1,230
3,900 5,200 1,300
TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (GBPE)

COHeCtlve

Gatwick Airport
Heathrow Airport 80 120 50

St Pancras International Station 50 -
When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.

Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)

Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

(GBP £)

PRIVATE COURSES

+ +5 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 240

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW
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AGES 14 to 17

SE LONDON CITY (English course)

KAPLAN) hreymons.

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

STANDARD COURSE 1,250

(GBP £)

INTENSIVE COURSE 1,330

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday

PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (GBP £)
N A
Premium+ Exclusive Tours 210

Premium+ Fashion 130

Premium+ Stadiums 170

GENERAL FEES (GBP £)
CE T A O
Application Fee 60

Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20

Late registration 40

Booking with Confidence Plus 60

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure GBR 140 per night

3,690 4,920 1,230
3,900 5,200 1,300
TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (GBP£)

COHECtIve

Gatwick Airport
Heathrow Airport 120 150 50
St Pancras International Station 70 - B

When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.

Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

(GBP £)

PRIVATE COURSES

+ +5 |essons (45 minutes per lesson) 240

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW
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AGES 10to 17

KAPLAN) hreymons.

S LONDON WOLDINGHAM (English course)

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES

STANDARD COURSE 1,140

(GBP £)

INTENSIVE COURSE 1,220

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August
This camp starts on Sunday and ends in Saturday

PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (GBP £)
R
Premium+ Adrenalin 200

Premium+ Cooking 120

Premium+ Tennis 170

GENERAL FEES (GBP )
N N
Application Fee 60

Weekly accident/health insurance fee 20

Late registration 40

Booking with Confidence Plus 60

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure GBR 140 per night

3,390 4,520 1,130
3,600 4,800 1,200
TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (GBP£)

COHECtIve

Gatwick Airport
Heathrow Airport 110 140 50
St Pancras International Station 110 - B

When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
mandatory fee will apply.

Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)

Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

(GBP £)

PRIVATE COURSES

+ +5 |essons (45 minutes per lesson) 240

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW
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S5 TO RQ UAY (English course)

AGES 12to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, welcome pack, tuition and course material, paper assessment
test, language certificate, student card, activities and excursions, English portfolio to take home.

PACKAGE PRICES (GBPE)
STANDARD COURSE 1,360 2,040 2,720

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

08-June 15-June 22-June 29-June 06-July 13-July 20-July 27-July 03-August

Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday

TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (GBP £)

COIIeCtIve

Birmingham Airport

Bristol Airport 80 190 40
Exeter Airport 70 90 40
Gatwick Airport 170 370 40
Heathrow Airport 150 300 40
London City Airport 320 430 40
Luton Airport 170 380 40
St Pancras International Station 310 430

Stansted Airport 200 430 40

Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after 19:00

GENERAL FEES (GBP )
Booking with Confidence Plus 60
Application Fee 60
Medical & Travel Insurance Junior 20

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure GBP 70 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



KAPLAN) isiziem
= LOS ANGELES (English course)

AGES 12to 17

Included in the package: Full board accommodation, 24-hour supervision, welcome pack, tuition and course
material, online assessment test, pocket money service, included package of activities and excursions. Standard
Course consists of 20 lessons. Intensive Course consists of 25 lessons. Lessons are 45 minutes each.

PACKAGE PRICES (UsD$)
STANDARD COURSE 2,160 4,320 6,480 8,640 2,160
INTENSIVE COURSE (23 Lessons) 2,230 4,460 6,690 8,920 2,230

ENROLMENT START DATES FOR 2026

28-June 05-July 12-July 19-July 26-July 02-August 09-August

Enrolments begin on each Sunday and end on each Saturday

PREMIUM ACTIVITIES (USD %) TRANSFER SERVICE FEES (USD %)
N N [
Premium+ Amusement Park Disneyland 460 Los Angeles International Airport

Premium+ Exclusive Tours 410 When your students book the Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service with the airline, a
Premium+ Amusement Park Universal Studios 330 mandatory fee will apply.

i Displayed rates apply per direction (one way)
Premium+ Watersports 360 Transfer Times: Collective: Between 08:00 to 19:00 | | Private: Before 08:00 and after
19:00

GENERAL FEES (USD$) (USD#)
CE R 7 [N

Application Fee 160 PRIVATE COURSES

Weekly accident/health insurance fee 30 * +3 lessons (45 minutes per lesson) 280
Late registration 50

Booking with Confidence Plus 60

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* Extra Nights: Extra night on arrival or departure USD 310 per night

Kaplan Pricelist / ROW



